04/11/2025

Match report

PLS 25-26 E

PGE GIEK Skra Betchatow 3 2 ZAKSA Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Match
Hall
City

PGE GIiEK Skra Betchatow

a1
a3
05
07
09
11
12
13
15
17
20
22
29
99

ZAKSA Kedzierzyn-Kozle

05
a7
08
10
11
12
13
14
18
21
23
24
34
77

L

L

L

El Graoui Zouheir

Kedzierski Maksym
Zakieta Arkadiusz
Lemanski Barttomiej
Wisniewski tukasz

Pothron Antoine
tomacz Grzegorz
Nowak Mateusz
Szalacha Michat
Krzysiek Bartosz

Szymura Kamil
Kubicki Kajetan
Szymendera Kamil
Chitigoi Daniel
Players total

Gheorghe Cretu

Mateusz Nykiel

Isaacson Quinn Lester
Grobelny Igor

Stajer Konrad

Recéko Mateusz
Rychlicki Kamil

Zych Bartosz
Szymura Rafat

Kraj Wojciech

Fijatek Bartosz
Urbanowicz Karol
Szymanski Jakub
Czunkiewicz Mateusz
Jakubiszak Szymon
Krawiecki Marcin

Players total

Andrea Giani

Points
Sin Diff

= N W b~ O

+5
-4

Michat Chadata

PGE GIiEK Skra Betchatéw

Reception 88
Points SO 47
Each 1.87 receptions
1 Point

Serve 110
Points BP 29
Each 3.79 serves

1 Break point

Set Duration

1 00:27
2 00:25
Date 03/11/2025  Spectators
Time 17:30 Receipts 8 00:33
Referees & 00:32
5 00:19
Set Points Serve Reception
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
4 6 6 5.7 106 4 +4 10 3 23 1 43% (4%)
5 3 6.2 8 3 +4 4 2 1 1 . 0%  (0%)
iR 51 =1 R Bl 6.1 13 3 +4 16 3 1 6 2 33% (17%)
4 4 6.8 8 4 45 8 2 . . . . .
31133 55 13 8 +3 20 4 1 21 . 48% (14%)
26 6 2 2 6.1 . -2 19 2
4 2 6.3 4 2 . 2 1 1 . 0% (0%)
31 151 15 6.1 15 2 +10 9 2 1 . . . .
5.5 . -1 . . . 20 1 35% (15%)
5.5 1 1 -1 7 2 1
. . . -2 5 2 . . . .
6 4 6 4 2 -2 4 1 16 2 44% (6%)
76 29 +22 110 25 6 88 6 41% (10%)
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 1 9 2 9 21 3 1 18 2 44% (6%)
Set 2 2 11 1 7 22 8 2 17 1 29% (12%)
Set 3 1 17 3 5 25 6 1 22 1 32% (9%)
Set 4 2 14 2 9 27 5 2 20 2 50% (10%)
Set 5 11 4 15 3 11 . 55% (18%)
Set Points Serve Reception
1.2 3 45 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
6 6 6 6 8.1 . o1 5 1 . . . . .
iR BN BN Bl 6.2 14 7 +6 13 4 2 31 2 42% (19%)
1 .oo-1 2 2 . . .
33333 59 18 5 +5 18 6 1 1 0% (0%)
4 4 4 4 4 6.1 16 6 +16 20 3 1 26 2 38% (19%)
21 2 2 2 6.8 14 7 +5 27 6 1 . . . .
1 . 2 1 -1 2 1 1 6 . 33% (0%)
5.5 .- . 20 1 45% (30%)
55555 6.4 14 6 +106 22 1 1 1 . 0% (0%)
79 32 +32 112 24 6 85 6 40% (20%)
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 2 15 3 5 25 7 2 18 1 50% (28%)
Set 2 112 2 10 24 7 1 14 2 36% (21%)
Set 3 1 186 6 7 25 3 1 19 1 37% (26%)
Set 4 2 14 2 7 25 5 2 22 2 41% (5%)
Set 5 6 3 4 13 2 12 . 33% (25%)

Kill on reception

ZAKSA Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Reception 85

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#) Points SO 47

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 1.81 receptions
1 4 51% 35 34 65% 2 1

1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

1 Point

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
4 7  43% 40 39 33% 3 4 Serve 112
Attack on dig Points BP 32
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 3.5 s?rves
2 5 44% 62 47 47% 3 4 1 Break point

Partial score Score
8-6 13-16 17-21 21-25
8-7 10-16 15-21 21-25
8-7 15-16 19-21 26-24
8-5 16-12 21-19 27-25
3-5 10-9 12-16 15-13

Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
24 1 1 9 38% 1
13 . 2 6 46% 1
19 1 3 11 58% 1
10 1 . 7 70% 1
31 1 5 12 39%
1 0%
5 1 1 1 20% 2
23 . 3 13 57% 1
1 2 1 3 30% 1
137 7 16 62 45% 8
25 2 3 9 36% 2
22 1 2 11 50% 1
40 1 6 17 43% 3
29 2 2 14 48% 2
21 1 3 11 52%
Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
1 . . . 0% .
16 1 1 9 56% 3
2 . . 1 50% .
38 2 4 17 45% 1
29 1 .12 41% 3
11 1 2 7 64% 6
5 2 1 20%
18 2 1 10 56% 3
126 9 8 57 48% 16
28 2 2 15 54% 3
21 . 1 12 57% 2
25 2 3 10 40% 6
30 3 2 14 47% 2
16 2 . 6 38% 3
BP Break point
Err Errors
Points Pos% Positive +#
Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
6 +5 Blo Blocked
5 +3 Exc Excellent
4 +1 Substitute
3 -2 n Starting lineup
2 +1 n Starting setter
1 -5 n  Starting serve

volleystation.com



