

PGE GiEK Skra Bełchatów		3	2	ZAKSA Kędzierzyn-Koźle		Set	Duration	Partial score			Score
Match	Date	03/11/2025		Spectators		1	00:27	8-6	13-16	17-21	21-25
Hall	Time	17:30		Receipts		2	00:25	8-7	10-16	15-21	21-25
City	Referees					3	00:33	8-7	15-16	19-21	26-24
						4	00:32	8-5	16-12	21-19	27-25
						5	00:19	3-5	10-9	12-10	15-13

PGE GiEK Skra Bełchatów		Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK										
		1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos%	(Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo	Pts	Pts%	Pts						
01	El Graoui Zouheir				4	6	6	5.7	10	4	+4	10	3	.	23	1	43%	(4%)	24	1	1	9	38%	1					
03	L Kędziński Maksym										
05	Żakieta Arkadiusz	5	3				6.2	8	3	+4	4	2	1	1	.	0%	(0%)	13	.	2	6	46%	1						
07	Lemański Bartłomiej	1	5	5	1	1	6.1	13	3	+4	16	3	1	6	2	33%	(17%)	19	1	3	11	58%	1						
09	Wiśniewski Łukasz				4	4	6.8	8	4	+5	8	2	10	1	.	7	70%	1						
11	Pothron Antoine	3	1	1	3	3	5.5	13	8	+3	20	4	1	21	.	48%	(14%)	31	1	5	12	39%	.						
12	Łomacz Grzegorz	2	6	6	2	2	6.1	.	.	-2	19	2	1	.	.	.	0%	.						
13	Nowak Mateusz										
15	Szalacha Michał	4	2	2			6.3	4	2	.	8	2	1	1	.	0%	(0%)	5	1	1	1	20%	2						
17	Krzysiek Bartosz			3	5	5	6.1	15	2	+10	9	2	1	23	.	3	13	57%	1						
20	L Szymura Kamil						5.5	.	.	-1	.	.	.	20	1	35%	(15%)						
22	Kubicki Kajetan						5.5	1	1	-1	7	2	1						
29	Szymendera Kamil						.	.	.	-2	5	2						
99	Chitigoi Daniel	6	4				6	4	2	-2	4	1	.	16	2	44%	(6%)	10	2	1	3	30%	1						
Players total							76	29	+22		110	25	6	88	6	41%	(10%)	137	7	16	62	45%	8						
		Points won		Ser		Atk		Blo		Op		Er																	
Coach	Gheorghe Cretu	Set 1	1	9	2	9	21	3	1	18	2	44%	(6%)	25	2	3	9	36%	2										
Assistant	Mateusz Nykiel	Set 2	2	11	1	7	22	8	2	17	1	29%	(12%)	22	1	2	11	50%	1										
		Set 3	1	17	3	5	25	6	1	22	1	32%	(9%)	40	1	6	17	43%	3										
		Set 4	2	14	2	9	27	5	2	20	2	50%	(10%)	29	2	2	14	48%	2										
		Set 5	.	11	.	4	15	3	.	11	.	55%	(18%)	21	1	3	11	52%	.										

ZAKSA Kędzierzyn-Koźle		Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK										
		1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos%	(Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo	Pts	Pts%	Pts						
05	Isaacson Quinn Lester	6	6	6		6	8.1	.	.	-1	5	1	1	.	.	.	0%	.						
07	Grobelny Igor	1	1	1	1		6.2	14	7	+6	13	4	2	31	2	42%	(19%)	16	1	1	9	56%	3						
08	Stajer Konrad											
10	Rečko Mateusz						.	1	.	-1	2	2	2	.	.	1	50%	.						
11	Rychlicki Kamil	3	3	3	3	3	5.9	18	5	+5	18	6	.	1	1	0%	(0%)	38	2	4	17	45%	1						
12	Zych Bartosz											
13	Szymura Rafał	4	4	4	4	4	6.1	16	6	+10	20	3	1	26	2	38%	(19%)	29	1	.	12	41%	3						
14	Kraj Wojciech											
18	L Fijałek Bartosz											
21	Urbanowicz Karol	2	2	2	2	2	6.8	14	7	+5	27	6	1	11	1	2	7	64%	6						
23	Szymański Jakub					1	.	2	1	-1	2	1	1	6	.	33%	(0%)	5	2	.	1	20%	.						
24	L Czunkiewicz Mateusz						5.5	.	.	-1	.	.	.	20	1	45%	(30%)						
34	Jakubiszak Szymon	5	5	5	5	5	6.4	14	6	+10	22	1	1	1	.	0%	(0%)	18	2	1	10	56%	3						
77	Krawiecki Marcin				6		3						
Players total							79	32	+32		112	24	6	85	6	40%	(20%)	120	9	8	57	48%	16						
		Points won		Ser		Atk		Blo		Op		Er																	
Coach	Andrea Giani	Set 1	2	15	3	5	25	7	2	18	1	50%	(28%)	28	2	2	15	54%	3										
Assistant	Michał Chadała	Set 2	1	12	2	10	24	7	1	14	2	36%	(21%)	21	.	1	12	57%	2										
		Set 3	1	10	6	7	25	3	1	19	1	37%	(26%)	25	2	3	10	40%	6										
		Set 4	2	14	2	7	25	5	2	22	2	41%	(5%)	30	3	2	14	47%	2										
		Set 5	.	6	3	4	13	2	.	12	.	33%	(25%)	16	2	.	6	38%	3										

PGE GiEK Skra Bełchatów				ZAKSA Kędzierzyn-Koźle				BP Break point			
Points	Reception	88		Kill on reception				Reception	85	Pos% Positive +# W-L Won-Lost Pts Points Blo Blocked Exc Excellent n Substitute n Starting lineup n Starting setter n Starting serve	
S in Diff	Points SO	47	1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)				Points SO	47			
6 +5	Each 1.87 receptions		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo		Errors
5 -4	1 Point		1	4	51%	35	34	65%	2		1
4 +1			1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)				Each 1.81 receptions				
3 0	Serve	110	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo		Errors
2 -2	Points BP	29	4	7	43%	40	39	33%	3		4
1 -3	Each 3.79 serves		Attack on dig				1 Point				
	1 Break point		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo		Errors
			2	5	44%	62	47	47%	3		4
			Serve				112				
			Points BP				32				
			Each 3.5 serves								
			1 Break point								